Long
Jump
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

High
Jump
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

Shot
Put
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Discus

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4X800

Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

School

Treynor
Denison-Schleswig
LOMA

COou

Boyer Valley
IKM-Manning

School

Denison-Schleswig
Treynor

Boyer Valley
Denison-Schleswig
LOMA

LOMA

School

Denison-Schleswig
Boyer Valley

AHST

Treynor

AHST
IKM-Manning

School

LOMA

Treynor
Denison-Schleswig
Boyer Valley

AHST

Tri-Center

School

Treynor

Boyer Valley
IKM-Manning
LOMA
Denison-Schleswig

D/S CoEd at Dunlap - April 8, 2016 Boys

Distance

20’10.5”
19'5”
194"
19°2”

19°.05”
18'5"

Distance

5'8”
5'6”
5'4”
5'4”
5'4”
54”

Distance

43’17
41’11 1/4”
39'8”
39'3”
392 3/4”
38'9.5”

Distance

134’
12527
121’11~
115'1”
114’107
113’'8”

Time

9:08.33
9:16.52
9:20.32
9:21.50
9:23.50

0

Brett Daley

Jaden Langenfeld
Cole Royer

Mark Morley
Jacob Fundermann
Carter Irimeier

Nhial Biliew

Matt Deitchler
Walter Schaben
Tanner Schramm
Jarek Richardson
Matt Schultz

Jade Magnuson
Christian Klein
Spencer Symanowicz
Dean Bedell

AJ Sieh

Hunter Behrens

Luke Worley

Cole Weitzel

Nick Miller

Christian Klein
Spencer Symanowicz
Adam McDermott

O OO ooo

1600 Med
Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Sh.Hurd
Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

110 M
High H'S
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

100 M
Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

School

IKM-Manning
Denison-Schleswig
Treynor

Boyer Valley

D/S JV

LOMA

School

Treynor

Boyer Valley

Boyer Valley
Denison-Schleswig
IKM-Manning
Tri-Center

School

LOMA
Denison-Schleswig
Boyer Valley
Treynor
IKM-Manning

School

Denison-Schleswig
LOMA

LOMA

Tri-Center
Denison-Schleswig
Boyer Valley

School

Denison-Schleswig
COou

LOMA
IKM-Manning
Denison-Schleswig
AHST

Time

3:58.85
4:10.18
4:12.35
4:12.56
4:16.11
4:20.16

Time

10:42.70 Jerry Jorgensen
10:52.30 Conner Garrett
11:33.56 Justin Ambrose
11:40.74 David Salazar
12:02.69 Mason Boell
12:16.22 Tyler Kozeal

Time

1:04.25
1:04.28
1:11.37
1:14.06
1:17.09

Time

16.56 Trevor Popp
16.62 Cole Royer
16.77 Austin Haner
16.81 Marcus Mumm
17.28 Nhial Biliew
17.35 Tyler Brummer

Time

11.42 Landon Slechta
11.82 Mark Morley
11.84 Wyatt Worley
11.90 Ridge Mihlbauer
12.14 Jaden Langenfeld
12.26 Jake Martin

O OO0 ooo

O OO0 ooo



4X200

Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1600 M
Run
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

200 M

Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

400 M
Hurdles
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

School

IKM-Manning
Boyer Valley
Denison-Schleswig
LOMA

Tri-Center

Treynor

School

Boyer Valley
Treynor

Treynor
IKM-Manning
Denison-Schleswig
LOMA

School

Denison-Schleswig
Denison-Schleswig
Tri-Center

Treynor

Boyer Valley

COouU

School

Treynor
Denison-Schleswig
LOMA

Boyer Valley
Tri-Center

Treynor

Time

1:40.58
1:41.61
1:41.93
1:44.19
1:49.99
1:51.03

Time

4:56.37
4:57.41
5:03.13
5:14.74
5:23.46
5:23.75

Time

23.48
23.49
24.46
24.83
24.86
25.06

Time

58.83
1:05.70
1:06.02
1:07.39
1:07.52
1:07.66

Zach Ambrose
Trey Castle
Jerry Jorgenson
Alex Heiman
David Salazar
Justin Thomas

Nhial Biliew
Landon Slechta
Marcus Mumm
Chase Reed
Brennan Hanigan
Mark Morley

Brett Daley
Parker Preul
Weston Worley
Tyler Brummer
Colby Brink

Kyle Christensen

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

0 400 M
Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

O OO ooo

0 800 M
Run
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

0 4X100
Relay

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

0 4X400
Relay

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Team Scoring
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School

Denison-Schleswig
Treynor
IKM-Manning
Tri-Center

LOMA

Treynor

School

Treynor

LOMA

Treynor

Boyer Valley

LOMA
Denison-Schleswig

School

Denison-Schleswig
LOMA

D/S JV

Boyer Valley
IKM-Manning
Tri-Center

School

IKM-Manning
Treynor

Boyer Valley
Denison-Schleswig
LOMA

D/S JV

142.25 Denison-Schleswig
123 Treynor
90.5 LOMA
88.25 Boyer Valley

58
21
13
11
9
0

IKM-Manning
Tri-Center
cou

AHST

D/S JV

Time

52.06 Nhial Biliew
53.18 Brett Daley
55.08 Trevor Cast

55.45 Marcus Mumm

56.47 Jessup Lake
57.30 Chase Reed

Time

2:08.54 Matt Deitchler
2:11.22 Jessup Lake
2:13.08 Trey Castle
2:15.08 Joe Weber
2:19.64 Gage Killpack
2:21.12 Cory Miller

Time

46.48
47.56
48.18
49.22
49.73
50.93

Time

3:41.58
3:44.43
3:52.55
3:55.16
4:08.03
4:13.18

Boys

o O OO ooo

O OO ooo



