		D/S C	oEd at Dunlap - April 8, 20	116	Boys				
		D/3 C	ocu at Dullap - Apili 6, 20	010	БОУЗ				
Long	School	Distance		0	1600 Med	School	Time		0
Jump					Relay				
1st	Treynor	20'10.5"	Brett Daley		1st	IKM-Manning	3:58.85		0
2nd	Denison-Schleswig	19'5"	Jaden Langenfeld		2nd	Denison-Schleswig	4:10.18		0
3rd	LOMA	19'4"	Cole Royer		3rd	Treynor	4:12.35		0
4th	COU	19'2"	Mark Morley		4th	Boyer Valley	4:12.56		0
5th	Boyer Valley	19'.05"	Jacob Fundermann		5th	D/S JV	4:16.11		0
6th	IKM-Manning	18'5"	Carter Irlmeier		6th	LOMA	4:20.16		0
High	School	Distance		0	3200 M	School	Time		0
Jump					Run		-		
1st	Denison-Schleswig	5'8"	Nhial Biliew		1st	Treynor	10:42.70	Jerry Jorgensen	
2nd	Treynor		Matt Deitchler		2nd	Boyer Valley		Conner Garrett	
3rd	Boyer Valley		Walter Schaben		3rd	Boyer Valley		Justin Ambrose	
3rd	Denison-Schleswig		Tanner Schramm		4th	Denison-Schleswig		David Salazar	
3rd	LOMA		Jarek Richardson		5th	IKM-Manning		Mason Boell	
3rd	LOMA		Matt Schultz		6th	Tri-Center		Tyler Kozeal	
Shot	<u>School</u>	Distance		0	Sh.Hurd	<u>School</u>	Time		
Put				_	Relay				
1st	Denison-Schleswig		Jade Magnuson	_	1st	LOMA	1:04.25		0
2nd	Boyer Valley		Christian Klein		2nd	Denison-Schleswig	1:04.28		0
3rd	AHST		Spencer Symanowicz		3rd	Boyer Valley	1:11.37		0
4th	Treynor		Dean Bedell		4th	Treynor	1:14.06		0
5th	AHST	39'2 3/4"			5th	IKM-Manning	1:17.09		0
6th	IKM-Manning	38'9.5"	Hunter Behrens	_	6th				0
Discus	School	Distance		0	110 M	School	Time		0
					High H'S				
1st	LOMA	134'	Luke Worley		1st	Denison-Schleswig	16.56	Trevor Popp	
2nd	Treynor		Cole Weitzel		2nd	LOMA		Cole Royer	
3rd	Denison-Schleswig		Nick Miller		3rd	LOMA		Austin Haner	
4th	Boyer Valley		Christian Klein		4th	Tri-Center		Marcus Mumm	
5th	AHST		Spencer Symanowicz		5th	Denison-Schleswig		Nhial Biliew	
6th	Tri-Center		Adam McDermott		6th	Boyer Valley		Tyler Brummer	
4X800	School	Time		0	100 M	School	Time		0
Relay	<u>3011001</u>	Tille		- 0	Dash	<u> </u>	Tille		
	Treynor	9:08.33		0	1st	Denison-Schleswig	11 40	Landon Slechta	
1st 2nd	Boyer Valley	9:08.33		0	2nd	COU		Mark Morley	
3rd	IKM-Manning	9:10.32		0	3rd	LOMA		Wyatt Worley	
4th	LOMA	9:20.32		0	4th	IKM-Manning		Ridge Mühlbauer	
5th	Denison-Schleswig	9:23.50		0	5th	Denison-Schleswig		Jaden Langenfeld	
6th	Democri-ocineswig	9.20.00		0	6th	AHST		Jake Martin	
					V			2.00	

						page 2	D/S CoEd	at Dunlap - April 8, 2016 Boys	
4X200	<u>School</u>	Time		0	400 M	<u>School</u>	Time		0
Relay					Dash				
1st	IKM-Manning	1:40.58		0	1st	Denison-Schleswig	52.06	Nhial Biliew	
2nd	Boyer Valley	1:41.61		0	2nd	Treynor	53.18	Brett Daley	
3rd	Denison-Schleswig	1:41.93		0	3rd	IKM-Manning		Trevor Cast	
4th	LOMA	1:44.19		0	4th	Tri-Center	55.45	Marcus Mumm	
5th	Tri-Center	1:49.99		0	5th	LOMA	56.47	Jessup Lake	
6th	Treynor	1:51.03		0	6th	Treynor		Chase Reed	
1600 M	School	Time		0	800 M	School	Time		0
Run					Run				
1st	Boyer Valley	4:56.37	Zach Ambrose		1st	Treynor	2:08.54	Matt Deitchler	
2nd	Treynor	4:57.41	Trey Castle		2nd	LOMA	2:11.22	Jessup Lake	
3rd	Treynor		Jerry Jorgenson		3rd	Treynor	2:13.08	Trey Castle	
4th	IKM-Manning	5:14.74	Alex Heiman		4th	Boyer Valley		Joe Weber	
5th	Denison-Schleswig	5:23.46	David Salazar		5th	LOMA	2:19.64	Gage Killpack	
6th	LOMA	5:23.75	Justin Thomas		6th	Denison-Schleswig	2:21.12	Cory Miller	
200 M	School	Time		0	4X100	School	Time		0
Dash					Relay				
1st	Denison-Schleswig	23.48	Nhial Biliew		1st	Denison-Schleswig	46.48		0
2nd	Denison-Schleswig	23.49	Landon Slechta		2nd	LOMA	47.56		0
3rd	Tri-Center	24.46	Marcus Mumm		3rd	D/S JV	48.18		0
4th	Treynor	24.83	Chase Reed		4th	Boyer Valley	49.22		0
5th	Boyer Valley	24.86	Brennan Hanigan		5th	IKM-Manning	49.73		0
6th	COU	25.06	Mark Morley		6th	Tri-Center	50.93		0
400 M	School	Time		0	4X400	School	Time		0
Hurdles					Relay				
1st	Treynor	58.83	Brett Daley		1st	IKM-Manning	3:41.58		0
2nd	Denison-Schleswig		Parker Preul		2nd	Treynor	3:44.43		0
3rd	LOMA		Weston Worley		3rd	Boyer Valley	3:52.55		0
4th	Boyer Valley		Tyler Brummer		4th	Denison-Schleswig	3:55.16		0
5th	Tri-Center		Colby Brink		5th	LOMA	4:03.03		0
6th	Treynor		Kyle Christensen		6th	D/S JV	4:13.18		0
6th	Treynor	1:07.66	Kyle Christensen		6th	D/S JV	4:13.18		ĺ

Team Scoring

1st	142.25	Denison-Schleswig
2nd	123	Treynor
3rd	90.5	LOMA
4th	88.25	Boyer Valley
5th	58	IKM-Manning
6th	21	Tri-Center
7th	13	COU
8th	11	AHST
9th	9	D/S JV
10th	0	